JANUARY 2024 ;
/
DONLEY COUNTY FUND BALANCE
BEGINNING RECEPTS /
BALANCE /
GENERAL ' 522,806.47 $ 265,493.27
SECURITY $ 5,468.21 $ " 850.02
TECH FUND | $ 18,805.11 657.58
CO TECH FUND $ 1,784.65 750
JPTP $ 6,067.62 11.07
JP JBSF $ 3,579.72 13.32
JPTAF $ 20,472.33 330,41
CHILD WELFARE $ 1,799.03 40.74
GUARDIANSHIP $ 6,707.74 273
DEBT RATE $ 139,121.48 15,261.46
(INT&SINKING)
912012005
TOTAL $ 796,702.33 $ 282,669.00
THE STATE OF TEXAS (
COUNTY OF DONLEY )

We, The Commissioners-Court of
Government Code, have been ful
assets, mentioned in the above p
fully inspected by us and that the
the be

/// /%ledge

‘Mark White
memissioner, Prect#1
A

\

Déniel €ord”

Commissioner, Prect#2

said amount of said money and ot

DISBURSE-
MENTS

($597,921.73)
($614.51)

($4,477.96)

0.00
0.00

(140.00)
0.00
0.00

0.00

(603,154.20)

J hn C. Howaﬁd
County Judge

anda/

Wanda Smith
County Treasurer

ENDING

BALANCE

$ 190,468.01
$ 5,703.72
$ 14,984.73
$ 1,792.15
$ 6,079.59
$ 3,593.04
$ 20,662.74
sl 1,839.77
$ 6,710.44
$ - 154,382.94
$ 406,217.13

Neil
ommissioner, Prect#3

:Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local

y complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other
roceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been
r assets as shown above are true and correct to

Koetting

Dan Sawyer

Commissioner, Prect#4




