JANUARY 2024

DONLEY	Y COUNTY FUND BEGINNING BALANCE		BALANCE RECEIPTS		DISBURSE- MENTS		ENDING BALANCE	
GENERAL	. \$	522,896.47	\$	2,65,493.27		(\$597,921.73)	\$	190,468.01
SECURITY	\$	5,468.21	\$	850.02	•	(\$614.51)	\$	5,703.72
TECH FUND	\$	18,805.11		657.58		(\$4,477.96)	\$	14,984.73
CO TECH FUND	\$	1,784.65	•	7.50	\$	•	\$	1,792.15
JPTP	\$	6,067.62	•	11.97		0.00	\$	6,079.59
JP JBSF	\$	3,579.72		13.32		0.00	\$	3,593.04
JP TAF	\$	20,472.33		330.41		(140.00)	\$	20,662.74
CHILD WELFARI	Ξ \$	1,799.03		40.74		0.00	\$	1,839.77
GUARDIANSHIP	\$	6,707.71		2.73		0.00	\$	6,710.44
DEBT RATE (INT&SINKING)	\$	139,121.48		15,261.46		0.00	\$ _	154,382.94
TOTAL	20/2005 \$	726,702.33	\$	282,669.00	·	(603,154.20)	\$	406,217.13

THE STATE OF TEXAS)(COUNTY OF DONLEY)(

We, The Commissioners Court of Donley County Texas, hereby certify the requirements of Art. 114.026 Sub. Sec C Local Government Code, have been fully complied with at each regular term of Commissioners Court and the cash and other assets, mentioned in the above proceedings, County Treasurers report, made and held by her for the county have been fully inspected by us and that the said amount of said money and other assets as shown above are true and correct to

the best of our knowledge.

Mark White Commissioner, Prect#1

Commissioner, Prect#2

John C. Howard

County Judge

Wanda Smith County Treasurer Neil Koetting

Commissioner, Prect#3

Commissioner, Prect#4